Buckeye Bulldog Club
AKC Sanctioned Agility Trial
Agility Challenge Acres, Troy, OH
Judges: Suzi Schmitz, 13215 E Crosset Hill Dr Pickerington, OH 43147

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, July 6, 2024
Ring 1:
L1 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #1 - 26 Entries
L2 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2 - 45 Entries
L3 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #3 - 29 Entries
L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #1 - 39 Entries
L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2 - 41 Entries
L3 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #3 - 28 Entries

Sunday, July 7, 2024
Ring 1:

L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #1 - 30 Entries
L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2 - 30 Entries
L3 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #3 - 20 Entries
L1 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #1 - 16 Entries
L2 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2 - 35 Entries
L3 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #3 - 22 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 61 dogs entered in this event
with 208 entries on Saturday, 153 entries on Sunday, and 0 entries on Monday for a total of 361 entries.

Permission has been granted by the American Kennel Club for holding of this event under American Kennel Club rules and
regulations.
James P. Crowley, Secretary.



12106

12111
12109
12110
12104
12116
12113

20121
16104

Lola, Bulldog,

SupersStar,

Gracie,

Cavalier King

Running Order List

Saturday, July 6, 2024

Ring 1: L1 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #1

Lucy Hayes

Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

Charles Spaniel, Kendall Moore

Pixie, Miniature American Shepherd, Diana Echols
English Cocker Spaniel, Kimberly Wayne

Ribbons,
Blitz,
Nissa,

Poodle
Papillon,

Creed, Border Collie,
Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

Strive,

5 Minute Break

20103
20123
20112
20101
20119
20118
20113
20115
20114

20102 Maeby,

20108

24C107
24cC108
24C111
24C112
24C110
24C103

16104
20121
16102
16105
16103
12105

20110
20109
20118
20112
20123
20111
20115
20106
20113
20116
20119
20114
20103
20105

Krome, Border Collie,

Corona,
Queenie,
Nico,

Ren, Border Collie,
Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Numi,
Wren,
Frankie,
Who,

Dexter,
Bizzy,
Arkham,

Jammer,
Ruckus,

Strive,

Swindle,

All-American,

All-American,

(Miniature), Joye Ford
Angela Cergnul

Sangie Brooks

Sangie Brooks
Loya VanOrder

Border Collie, Courtney Farmer

Australian Shepherd, Mary Kate Waitkus
Karissa Solberg
Anastasia Cwik

Ninette Walsh

Vizsla, Hilarie Chambers

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Teresa Calvert
Australian Shepherd, Anita Taylor

Sangie Brooks

Jennifer Young

Boxer, Kimberly Wayne

Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger
Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Gerhard
Mojo, Border Collie,
JoJo, Border Collie,

Loya VanOrder
Courtney Farmer

Ring 1: L2 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2

Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley
Creed, Border Collie,
Tawny, Border Collie,
Obi, Shetland Sheepdog, Karissa Solberg
Spec, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder
Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

Tempo, Border Collie,

Wyn, Border Collie,
Numi, Border Collie,

Queenie,
Corona,
Maizie,
Frankie,

Wren, Border Collie,

Sangie Brooks
Vicki Woods

Bonny Henning

Brian Cohen
Anastasia Cwik

Border Collie, Courtney Farmer

All-American,
Border Collie,

Loya VanOrder
Valerie Johnson

Vizsla, Hilarie Chambers
Kaiju, Border Collie,

Stacey Trollinger

Ninette Walsh

Kirby, Australian Shepherd, Kim Valentine

Ren, Border Collie,
Who, All-American,

Krome, Border Collie,

Aura,

5 Minute Break

24C113
24C106
24cC103
24C102
24C108
24C1l12
24C107

Sativa,

Hup, Border Collie,

All-American,

Karissa Solberg
Teresa Calvert

Sangie Brooks

Brian Cohen

Border Collie, Daisy Peel

JoJo, Border Collie,
Lore, Border Collie,
Boxer, Kimberly Wayne

Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Gerhard

Arkham,
Ruckus,
Bizzy,

Border Collie,

Laura Selmic

Courtney Farmer
Kara Sheerer

Jennifer Young



24C105 Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

24C101 Relic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Petschar
24C110 Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder
24C109 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning

24C111 Jammer, Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger
24Cl1l14 Hero, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

24C104 Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

12112 Stella, Bulldog, Lucy Hayes

12101 Brody, Border Terrier, Jessica Reddman

12115 Bet, Shetland Sheepdog, Angela Cergnul

12116 Blitz, Poodle (Miniature), Joye Ford

12114 Primo, Papillon, Sarah Rutland

12108 Sundae, All-American, Angie Benacquisto

12103 What!, All-American, Teresa Calvert

12102 Wicca, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder

12104 Ribbons, English Cocker Spaniel, Kimberly Wayne
12107 Tate, Border Terrier, Jessica Reddman

12113 Nissa, Papillon, Angela Cergnul

Ring 1: L3 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #3

12105 Swindle, Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley
20121 Creed, Border Collie, Sangie Brooks

16102 Tawny, Border Collie, Vicki Woods

16104 Strive, Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley
16105 Obi, Shetland Sheepdog, Karissa Solberg

20109 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

20111 Maizie, Border Collie, Valerie Johnson
20106 Kaiju, Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger
20113 Wren, Border Collie, Ninette Walsh
20103 Krome, Border Collie, Sangie Brooks

24C113 Sativa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24C102 Lore, Border Collie, Kara Sheerer

24C106 Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

24C108 Arkham, Boxer, Kimberly Wayne

24C112 Ruckus, Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Gerhard
24C114 Hero, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

24C105 Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

24C101 Relic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Petschar
24C109 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning

24C104 Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

5 Minute Break

12115 Bet, Shetland Sheepdog, Angela Cergnul

16106 Cosmic, All-American, Kara Sheerer

12114 Primo, Papillon, Sarah Rutland

12107 Tate, Border Terrier, Jessica Reddman

12108 Sundae, All-American, Angie Benacquisto

12103 What!, All-American, Teresa Calvert

12102 Wicca, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder

12104 Ribbons, English Cocker Spaniel, Kimberly Wayne
12113 Nissa, Papillon, Angela Cergnul

Ring 1: L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #1

20102 Maeby, Australian Shepherd, Anita Taylor
20108 Dexter, Border Collie, Sangie Brooks

20109 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

20107 Wednesday, Border Collie, Elizabeth Petschar
20118 Numi, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik

20119 Ren, Border Collie, Karissa Solberg

20122 Heist, Border Collie, Angie Benacquisto
20111 Maizie, Border Collie, Valerie Johnson

20101 Nico, Australian Shepherd, Mary Kate Waitkus
20115 Frankie, Vizsla, Hilarie Chambers

20113 Wren, Border Collie, Ninette Walsh

20112 Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
20116 Kirby, Australian Shepherd, Kim Valentine
20114 Who, All-American, Teresa Calvert

20105 Aura, All-American, Brian Cohen

20103 Krome, Border Collie, Sangie Brooks

24C108 Arkham, Boxer, Kimberly Wayne



24C112
24C113
24C107
24C105
24Cc101
24C109
24Cc111
24C103

Ruckus,
Sativa,
Bizzy,
Cosmo,
Relic,

Bua,

Jammer,

JodJdo,

5 Minute Break

12106

16106
12116
12107
12109
12103
12110
12113
12104

16104
16102
16105
16103
12105

24C106
24C103
24C102
24C108
24C112
24c107
24C105
24C104
24c101
24Cc111
24C114

12106

Lola,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Gerhard
Border Collie, Daisy Peel
Border Collie, Jennifer Young
Border Collie, Darcy Ernat
Border Collie, Elizabeth Petschar

Bonny Henning

Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger

Courtney Farmer

Bulldog, Lucy Hayes

Cosmic, All-American,
Poodle (Miniature), Joye Ford

Kara Sheerer

Jessica Reddman

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kendall Moore

Teresa Calvert

Miniature American Shepherd, Diana Echols

English Cocker Spaniel, Kimberly Wayne

Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

Blitz,

Tate, Border Terrier,

Gracie,

What!, All-American,

Pixie,

Nissa, Papillon, Angela Cergnul
Ribbons,

Strive,

Tawny, Border Collie,

Vicki Woods

Obi, Shetland Sheepdog, Karissa Solberg
Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder

Spec,

Swindle,

Hup,
JodJdo,
Lore,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

Ring 1: L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2

Laura Selmic
Courtney Farmer
Kara Sheerer

Arkham, Boxer, Kimberly Wayne

Ruckus,
Bizzy,
Cosmo,

Dude,

Relic,
Jammer,

Hero,

Lola,

5 Minute Break

12115
16106
12116
12114
12101
12103
12104
12113

12105
20121
16102
16105
16103
16104

20110
20102
20108
20109
20118
20119
20122
20111
20115
20106
20113
20112
20114
20103

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Gerhard
Border Collie, Jennifer Young
Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

Daisy Peel

Border Collie, Elizabeth Petschar
Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger

Laura Selmic

Bulldog, Lucy Hayes
12112 Stella, Bulldog, Lucy Hayes

Bet, Shetland Sheepdog, Angela Cergnul
Cosmic, All-American,
Poodle (Miniature), Joye Ford
Papillon, Sarah Rutland

Border Terrier, Jessica Reddman

Blitz,
Primo,
Brody,
What!,

Ribbons,

Nissa,

Swindle,

Creed,
Tawny,

All-American,

Kara Sheerer

Teresa Calvert

English Cocker Spaniel, Kimberly Wayne

Papillon, Angela Cergnul

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

Sangie Brooks
Vicki Woods

Obi, Shetland Sheepdog, Karissa Solberg
Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder

Spec,

Strive,

Tempo,
Maeby,

Dexter,
Wyn, Border Collie,

Numi,

Ren, Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

Bonny Henning

Australian Shepherd, Anita Taylor

Border Collie,

Border Collie, Sangie Brooks
Brian Cohen

Anastasia Cwik

Karissa Solberg

Heist, Border Collie, Angie Benacquisto

Maizie,

Border Collie, Valerie Johnson

Frankie, Vizsla, Hilarie Chambers

Kaiju,
Wren,

Queenie,
Who, All-American,

Krome,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Stacey Trollinger
Ninette Walsh

Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
Teresa Calvert

Sangie Brooks



Ring 1: L3 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #3
12112 Stella, Bulldog, Lucy Hayes

12113 Nissa, Papillon, Angela Cergnul

16106 Cosmic, All-American, Kara Sheerer

12114 Primo, Papillon, Sarah Rutland

12107 Tate, Border Terrier, Jessica Reddman

12108 Sundae, All-American, Angie Benacquisto

12103 What!, All-American, Teresa Calvert

12102 Wicca, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder

12104 Ribbons, English Cocker Spaniel, Kimberly Wayne
12115 Bet, Shetland Sheepdog, Angela Cergnul

16104 Strive, Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley
20121 Creed, Border Collie, Sangie Brooks
12105 Swindle, Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

5 Minute Break

20109 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

20111 Maizie, Border Collie, Valerie Johnson
20106 Kaiju, Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger
20113 Wren, Border Collie, Ninette Walsh
20103 Krome, Border Collie, Sangie Brooks

24C114 Hero, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

24C113 sSativa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24C102 Lore, Border Collie, Kara Sheerer

24C108 Arkham, Boxer, Kimberly Wayne

24C112 Ruckus, Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Gerhard
24C105 Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

24C101 Relic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Petschar
24C109 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning

24C106 Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

24C104 Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel



Sunday, July 7, 2024

Ring 1: L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #1

24C103 JoJo, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer

24C112 Ruckus, Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Gerhard
24C113 Sativa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24C107 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young

24C105 Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

24C101 Relic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Petschar
24C109 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning

24C111 Jammer, Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger
24101 Smart, Border Collie, Kathy Clark

20109 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

20118 Numi, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik

20112 Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
20122 Heist, Border Collie, Angie Benacquisto
20114 Who, All-American, Teresa Calvert

20117 Supernova, All-American, James Nutter

20111 Maizie, Border Collie, Valerie Johnson

20101 Nico, Australian Shepherd, Mary Kate Waitkus
20115 Frankie, Vizsla, Hilarie Chambers

20106 Kaiju, Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger
20107 Wednesday, Border Collie, Elizabeth Petschar
20104 Twine, Border Collie, Jennifer Cope

20110 Tempo, Border Collie, Bonny Henning

20105 Aura, All-American, Brian Cohen

5 Minute Break
16101 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Allison Hill

16106 Cosmic, All-American, Kara Sheerer

12103 What!, All-American, Teresa Calvert

12110 Pixie, Miniature American Shepherd, Diana Echols
12108 Sundae, All-American, Angie Benacquisto

12113 Nissa, Papillon, Angela Cergnul

8101 Lucia, Pomeranian, Maria Rohrer

Ring 1: L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2

20109 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

20118 Numi, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik
20122 Heist, Border Collie, Angie Benacquisto
20117 Supernova, All-American, James Nutter
20111 Maizie, Border Collie, Valerie Johnson
20120 Torrey, Belgian Tervuren, Pearl Tsang
20115 Frankie, Vizsla, Hilarie Chambers

20106 Kaiju, Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger
20112 Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
20114 Who, All-American, Teresa Calvert

20104 Twine, Border Collie, Jennifer Cope

12115 Bet, Shetland Sheepdog, Angela Cergnul

16106 Cosmic, All-American, Kara Sheerer

12114 Primo, Papillon, Sarah Rutland

12103 What!, All-American, Teresa Calvert

12104 Ribbons, English Cocker Spaniel, Kimberly Wayne
12113 Nissa, Papillon, Angela Cergnul

5 Minute Break
8101 Lucia, Pomeranian, Maria Rohrer

24Cl1l14 Hero, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

24C103 JoJo, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer

24C112 Ruckus, Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Gerhard
24C107 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young

24C105 Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

24C104 Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24C101 Relic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Petschar



24C111 Jammer, Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger
24C102 Lore, Border Collie, Kara Sheerer

24101 Smart, Border Collie, Kathy Clark

24C108 Arkham, Boxer, Kimberly Wayne

24C106 Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

Ring 1: L3 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #3
16101 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Allison Hill

12115 Bet, Shetland Sheepdog, Angela Cergnul

16106 Cosmic, All-American, Kara Sheerer

12104 Ribbons, English Cocker Spaniel, Kimberly Wayne
12114 Primo, Papillon, Sarah Rutland

12108 Sundae, All-American, Angie Benacquisto

12103 What!, All-American, Teresa Calvert

12113 Nissa, Papillon, Angela Cergnul

5 Minute Break

24C104 Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24C114 Hero, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

24C102 Lore, Border Collie, Kara Sheerer

24C112 Ruckus, Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Gerhard
24C105 Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

24C101 Relic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Petschar
24C109 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning

24C108 Arkham, Boxer, Kimberly Wayne

24C113 Sativa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24C106 Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

20109 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen
20117 Supernova, All-American, James Nutter

Ring 1: L1 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #1

12110 Pixie, Miniature American Shepherd, Diana Echols
12113 Nissa, Papillon, Angela Cergnul

8101 Lucia, Pomeranian, Maria Rohrer

24C103 JoJo, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer

24C110 Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder

24C112 Ruckus, Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Gerhard
24C107 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young

24101 Smart, Border Collie, Kathy Clark

5 Minute Break

20118 Numi, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik

20117 Supernova, All-American, James Nutter

20101 Nico, Australian Shepherd, Mary Kate Waitkus
20115 Frankie, Vizsla, Hilarie Chambers

20114 Who, All-American, Teresa Calvert

20104 Twine, Border Collie, Jennifer Cope

20123 Corona, All-American, Loya VanOrder

20112 Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer

Ring 1: L2 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2
8101 Lucia, Pomeranian, Maria Rohrer

24C113 sSativa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24C102 Lore, Border Collie, Kara Sheerer

24C106 Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

24C108 Arkham, Boxer, Kimberly Wayne

24C103 JoJo, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
24C109 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning

24C112 Ruckus, Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Gerhard
24C107 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young
24C105 Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

24C101 Relic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Petschar
24C110 Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder
24C111 Jammer, Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger
24C104 Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24101 Smart, Border Collie, Kathy Clark

24C114 Hero, Border Collie, Laura Selmic



5 Minute Break

20109 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

20118 Numi, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik
20114 Who, All-American, Teresa Calvert

20117 Supernova, All-American, James Nutter
20111 Maizie, Border Collie, Valerie Johnson
20120 Torrey, Belgian Tervuren, Pearl Tsang
20115 Frankie, Vizsla, Hilarie Chambers

20112 Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
20110 Tempo, Border Collie, Bonny Henning
20104 Twine, Border Collie, Jennifer Cope
20106 Kaiju, Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger
20123 Corona, All-American, Loya VanOrder
20105 Aura, All-American, Brian Cohen

16101 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Allison Hill

12113 Nissa, Papillon, Angela Cergnul

12114 Primo, Papillon, Sarah Rutland

12103 What!, All-American, Teresa Calvert

12104 Ribbons, English Cocker Spaniel, Kimberly Wayne
12115 Bet, Shetland Sheepdog, Angela Cergnul

Ring 1: L3 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #3

24C113 Sativa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24C106 Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

24C111 Jammer, Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger
24C102 Lore, Border Collie, Kara Sheerer

24C108 Arkham, Boxer, Kimberly Wayne

24C112 Ruckus, Australian Shepherd, Jeremy Gerhard
24C105 Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

24C101 Relic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Petschar
24C109 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning

24C104 Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24Cl1l14 Hero, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

20109 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen
20117 Supernova, All-American, James Nutter
20106 Kaiju, Border Collie, Stacey Trollinger

5 Minute Break
16101 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Allison Hill

12115 Bet, Shetland Sheepdog, Angela Cergnul

16106 Cosmic, All-American, Kara Sheerer

12114 Primo, Papillon, Sarah Rutland

12108 Sundae, All-American, Angie Benacquisto

12103 What!, All-American, Teresa Calvert

12104 Ribbons, English Cocker Spaniel, Kimberly Wayne
12113 Nissa, Papillon, Angela Cergnul






